
 

 

Betta livida klang 3,5-4 cm                                           4 20,70 € 

    0 

    0 

        0 

Betta 2020 - photo book 
Koji Yamazaki & Takashi 
Omika 1 pc                                               1 81,512 

    0 

    0 

        0 

Betta spl. female giant Black star 5 - 7 cm                                           4 64,17 

    0 

    0 

        0 

Betta spl. male giant Black star 6 - 8 cm                                           from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      78,2 

Betta spl. male giant Black star 6 - 8 cm                                           4 96,14  

    0  



        0  

Betta spl.  male Halfmoon mix XL                                                 4 16,537  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female Halfmoon mix XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,37 

Betta spl. female Halfmoon mix XL                                                 4 5,98  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female SuperDelta big ears mix M                                                  4 4,991  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female SuperDelta mix XL                                                 4 4,968  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female crowntail mix 3 - 4 cm                                           from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    3,68 

Betta spl. female crowntail mix 3 - 4 cm                                           4 4,508  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female double tail mix L                                                  4 3,726  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female dragon L                                                  1 5,198  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female mix 3 - 3,5 cm                                         10 1,725  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female plakat koi L                                                  4 15,479  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. female plakat mix L                                                  from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,37 

Betta spl. female plakat mix L                                                  4 6,463  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male Alien green L                                                  5 32,131  

    0  

    0  



        0  

Betta spl. male Halfmoon Dragon mix XL                                                 5 17,089  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male Halfmoon Mustard XL                                                 5 18,653  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male Mahachaiensis XL                                                 5 32,292  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male Nemo long tail XL                                                 5 29,509  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male SuperDelta big ears mix XL                                                 4 7,935  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male SuperDelta mix 3,5 - 4,5 cm                                       from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,37 

Betta spl. male SuperDelta mix XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     5,98 

Betta spl. male SuperDelta mix 3,5 - 4,5 cm                                       4 5,06  

Betta spl. male SuperDelta mix XL                                                 4 6,9  

Betta spl. male big ears XL                                                 1 28,566  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male crowntail black L                                                  5 9,292  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male crowntail fancy color mix XL                                                 4 8,326  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male crowntail mix S                                                  from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     3,45 

Betta spl. male crowntail mix S                                                  4 4,853  

Betta spl. male crowntail mix XL                                                 4 6,256  

        0  

Betta spl. male crowntail white L                                                  1 11,477  

    0  

    0  



        0  

Betta spl. male double tail koi XL                                                 5 22,609  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male double tail mix XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,37 

Betta spl. male double tail mix XL                                                 4 6,9  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male dragon plakat XL                                                 from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      8,05 

Betta spl. male dragon plakat XL                                                 4 10,718  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male halfmoon butterfly L                                                  4 18,906  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male halfmoon plakat mix XL                                                 from 3 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     9,66 

Betta spl. male halfmoon plakat mix XL                                                 4 11,201  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male halfmoon plakat super red L                                                  from 2 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,2
6 

Betta spl. male halfmoon plakat super red L                                                  1 17,48  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat Black star XL                                                 5 61,962  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat Blue rim XL                                                 5 25,116  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat avatar L                                                  from 2 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

20,4
7 

Betta spl. male plakat avatar L                                                  5 25,001  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat big ears mix XL                                                 4 8,579  

    0  

    0  

        0  



Betta spl. male plakat black XL                                                 from 2 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,2
6 

Betta spl. male plakat black XL                                                 5 17,48  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat double tail koi XL                                                 5 20,332  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat halfmoon platinum L                                                  from 2 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,2
6 

Betta spl. male plakat halfmoon platinum L                                                  5 17,48  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat hellboy red XL                                                 5 16,905  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat hellboy yellow XL                                                 5 16,974  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat koi L                                                  from 3 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,9
5 

Betta spl. male plakat koi L                                                  5 22,724  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat mix XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     5,98 

Betta spl. male plakat mix XL                                                 4 8,901  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male plakat red XL                                                 5 10,948  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male samurai black L                                                  1 15,41  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male short tail  nemo XL                                                 from 2 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,2
6 

Betta spl. male short tail  nemo XL                                                 5 17,733  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail albino XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,14 



Betta spl. male veiltail albino XL                                                 5 4,853  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail blue XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,14 

Betta spl. male veiltail blue XL                                                 1 4,784  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail green XL                                                 1 5,589  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail mix 3 - 3,5 cm                                         4 2,668  

Betta spl. male veiltail mix XL                                                 4 3,956  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail nemo XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,2
6 

Betta spl. male veiltail nemo XL                                                 4 17,848  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail red XL                                                 from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,14 

Betta spl. male veiltail red XL                                                 4 5,129  

    0  

        0  

Betta spl. male veiltail white XL                                                 5 6,9  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Apistogramma Baenschi - Inca L                                                  15 31,188  

Apistogramma Baenschi - Inca 3 - 4 cm                                           20 19,274  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma agas.blue 3 - 4 cm                                           20 7,314  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma agassizi alenquer r. tail 3 - 3,5 cm                                         20 16,698  

Apistogramma agassizi alenquer r. tail 4 - 5 cm                                           15 16,077  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma agassizi double red 3 - 4 cm                                           from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    6,21 

Apistogramma agassizi double red 3 - 4 cm                                           20 7,268  

Apistogramma agassizi double red XL                                                 10 10,58  



        0  

Apistogramma agassizi gold red 3 - 4 cm                                           20 7,567  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma agassizi red dorsal 3 - 4 cm                                           20 11,845  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma agassizi super red 3 - 4 cm                                           20 8,786  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma cacatuoides 3 - 4 cm                                           20 5,129  

Apistogramma cacatuoides XL                                                 10 6,21  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma cacatuoides double r 5,5 - 6 cm                                         10 8,257  

Apistogramma cacatuoides double r 3 - 4 cm                                           20 4,922  

Apistogramma cacatuoides double r XL                                                 10 9,2  

        0  

Apistogramma cacatuoides orange 3 - 4 cm                                           10 4,899  

Apistogramma cacatuoides orange XL                                                 10 8,073  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma cruzi 3 - 4 cm                                           20 24,771  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma elizabethae 3 - 4 cm                                           20 77,924  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma hongsloi i red-gold 3 - 4 cm                                           20 16,353  

Apistogramma hongsloi i red-gold 4 - 5 cm                                           15 24,357  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma macmasteri XL                                                 10 9,131  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma macmasteri red mask 3 - 4 cm                                           from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

10,1
2 

Apistogramma macmasteri red mask 3 - 4 cm                                           15 14,605  



    0  

        0  

Apistogramma meinkenni 3 - 4 cm                                           20 13,869  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma mendezi Santa  Isabel 4-6 cm                                             5 51,75  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma pandourini 3 - 4 cm                                           20 8,441  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. mamore 3 - 4 cm                                           20 16,261  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. mamore red 3 - 4 cm                                           20 17,687  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. opal 2,5 - 3 cm                                         25 6,302  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. red - point 2,5 - 3 cm                                         25 9,108  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. red stroke 3 - 4 cm                                           20 24,288  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. viejeta 3 - 4 cm                                           20 7,314  

Apistogramma sp. viejeta XL                                                 10 10,488  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. viejeta II 3 - 4 cm                                           20 8,855  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma sp. viejeta gold 3 - 4 cm                                           20 9,407  

    0  



    0  

        0  

Apistogramma trifasciatum 2,5 - 3 cm                                         25 7,268  

Apistogramma trifasciatum XL                                                 10 9,798  

    0  

        0  

Apistogramma agassizi fire red 3 - 4 cm                                           from 3 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

6,87
7 

Apistogramma agassizi fire red 3 - 4 cm                                           20 8,97  

Apistogramma agassizi fire red XL                                                 from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

10,3
5 

Apistogramma agassizi fire red XL                                                 10 13,156  

Ivanacara bimaculata 2,5 - 3 cm                                         15 42,849  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Mikrogeophagus ramirezi 3 - 4 cm                                           20 5,75  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Nannacara anomala 3 - 3,5 cm                                         20 3,22  

Nannacara anomala 3,5 - 4 cm                                         10 3,864  

Nannacara anomala 4 - 5 cm                                           10 5,382  

        0  

Nannacara sp. neon blue 4 - 6 cm                                           15 29,969  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Papiliochromis altispinosa 3,5 - 4 cm                                         20 5,175  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Papiliochromis ramirezi asia 3 - 3,5 cm                                         from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    2,76 

Papiliochromis ramirezi asia 3 - 3,5 cm                                         15 2,921  

Papiliochromis ramirezi asia 3,5 - 3,8 cm                                       10 4,163  

Papiliochromis ramirezi asia L (3,8 - 4 cm)                                     10 5,566  

Papiliochromis ramirezi asia 
XL (4 - 4,5 
cm)                                    5 10,028 

 

Papiliochromis ramirezi balloon 2,5 - 3 cm                                         25 6,049  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Papiliochromis ramirezi black 2,5 - 3 cm                                         20 17,135  

Papiliochromis ramirezi black 3 - 3,5 cm                                         15 22,287  

Papiliochromis ramirezi black 3,5 - 4 cm                                         10 27,255  



Papiliochromis ramirezi black 
XL (4 - 4,5 
cm)                                    10 33,58 

 

Papiliochromis ramirezi black 
XXL (4,5 - 5 
cm)                                   1 45,632 

 

Papiliochromis ramirezi blue red head 3 - 3,5 cm                                         15 6,693  

Papiliochromis ramirezi blue red head 3,5 - 4 cm                                         10 7,797  

Papiliochromis ramirezi blue red head 
XXL (4,5 - 5 
cm)                                   1 12,259 

 

        0  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 2 - 2,5 cm                                         30 6,118  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 2,5 - 3 cm                                         20 6,647  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 3 - 3,5 cm                                         from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    8,28 

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 3 - 3,5 cm                                         10 11,316  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 3,5 - 4 cm                                         from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     8,97 

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 3,5 - 4 cm                                         10 11,477  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 
XL (4 - 4,5 
cm)                                    10 15,41 

 

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue 
XXL (4,5 - 5 
cm)                                   5 17,411 

 

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue baloon 2,5 - 3 cm                                         25 9,89  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue gold head 3 - 3,5 cm                                         20 6,417  

Papiliochromis ramirezi electric blue gold head 3,5 - 4 cm                                         15 7,498  

    0  

        0  

Papiliochromis ramirezi gold 3 - 3,5 cm                                         10 3,174  

Papiliochromis ramirezi gold 
XL (4 - 4,5 
cm)                                    10 10,695 

 

    0  

        0  

Papiliochromis ramirezi long fin 3 - 3,5 cm                                         from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

3,61
1 

Papiliochromis ramirezi long fin 3 - 3,5 cm                                         15 5,428  

Papiliochromis ramirezi long fin 3,5 - 4 cm                                         from 15 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    5,06 

Papiliochromis ramirezi long fin 3,5 - 4 cm                                         10 7,199  

Papiliochromis ramirezi long fin 
XL (4 - 4,5 
cm)                                    10 8,832 

 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original 2,5 - 3 cm                                         10 2,599  

Papiliochromis ramirezi original 3 - 3,5 cm                                         from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

2,96
7 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original 3 - 3,5 cm                                         15 3,588  

Papiliochromis ramirezi original 3,5 - 4 cm                                         from 20 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

4,48
5 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original 3,5 - 4 cm                                         10 5,934  

Papiliochromis ramirezi original 
XL (4 - 4,5 
cm)                                    10 8,694 

 

    0  

    0  

    0  



    0 
 

Ancistrus green dragon 4 - 5 cm                                           10 25,714  

Ancistrus green dragon 5 - 7 cm                                           5 32,131  

    0  

        0  

Ancistrus green dragon albino 2 - 3 cm                                           20 21,436  

Ancistrus green dragon albino 3 - 4 cm                                           15 42,849  

Ancistrus green dragon albino 4 - 5 cm                                           10 64,285  

        0  

Ancistrus green dragon long fin 2,5 - 3 cm                                         20 29,992  

Ancistrus green dragon long fin 3 - 4 cm                                           15 34,454  

Ancistrus green dragon long fin 4 - 5 cm                                           15 38,571  

Ancistrus green dragon long fin 5 - 7 cm                                           10 64,285  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Acarichthys heckeli 5 - 6 cm                                           from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

23,2
3 

Acarichthys heckeli 5 - 6 cm                                           1 33,58  

    0  

        0  

Aequidens pulcher /latifrons/ 3 - 4 cm                                           20 2,162  

Aequidens pulcher /latifrons/ 4 - 5 cm                                           10 2,806  

    0  

        0  

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue 2 - 2,5 cm                                         from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      3,45 

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue 2 - 2,5 cm                                         10 3,91  

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue 4 - 5 cm                                           from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    5,98 

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue 4 - 5 cm                                           10 7,797  

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue 6 - 7 cm                                           1 9,453  

Astronotus ocellatus 3 - 4 cm                                           10 2,53  

Astronotus ocellatus 4 - 5 cm                                           10 3,68  

Astronotus ocellatus 5 - 6 cm                                           5 4,715  

Astronotus ocellatus 7 - 9 cm                                           1 12,029  

Astronotus ocellatus 10 - 12 cm                                         1 18,676  

Astronotus ocellatus 13 - 15 cm                                         1 71,484  

Astronotus ocellatus 16 - 20 cm                                         1 98,21  

Astronotus ocellatus Wild 7-8 cm                                             1 15,525  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Astronotus ocellatus albino 3 - 4 cm                                           10 7,843  

    0  



    0  

        0  

Astronotus ocellatus mix 20 - 30 cm                                         1 246,813  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Astronotus ocellatus red oscar 4 - 5 cm                                           10 5,451  

Astronotus ocellatus red oscar 5 - 6 cm                                           10 6,739  

Astronotus ocellatus red oscar 6 - 7 cm                                           5 9,637  

Astronotus ocellatus red oscar 7 - 9 cm                                           1 12,857  

Astronotus ocellatus albino tiger oscar 7 - 9 cm                                           1 17,48  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Astronotus ocellatus tiger oscar 4 - 5 cm                                           from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4,37 

Astronotus ocellatus tiger oscar 4 - 5 cm                                           8 5,175  

Astronotus ocellatus tiger oscar 6 - 7 cm                                           5 7,406  

Astronotus ocellatus tiger oscar 7 - 9 cm                                           1 12,788  

Cichlasoma blue jack dempsey 2 - 2,5 cm                                         from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    9,66 

Cichlasoma blue jack dempsey 2 - 2,5 cm                                         10 15,479  

Cichlasoma blue jack dempsey 3 - 4 cm                                           from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

19,5
5 

Cichlasoma blue jack dempsey 3 - 4 cm                                           5 58,88  

Cichlasoma carpinte 3 - 4 cm                                           20 5,313  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Cichlasoma festae 4 - 5 cm                                           15 3,795  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Cichlasoma hybrid white parrot 3 - 4 cm                                           20 11,638  

Cichlasoma hybrid white parrot 5 - 6 cm                                           10 21,436  

    0  

        0  

Cichlasoma meeki 3 - 4 cm                                           20 1,84  

Cichlasoma meeki 5 - 6 cm                                           10 3,68  

Cichlasoma meeki XL                                                 1 14,95  

        0  

Cichlasoma nicaraguense 4 - 5 cm                                           15 3,013  

    0  

    0  

        0  



Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum 3 - 4 cm                                           from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

2,04
7 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum 3 - 4 cm                                           10 2,3  

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum 5 - 6 cm                                           5 4,255  

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum 6 - 7 cm                                           5 6,049  

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum XL                                                 1 8,211  

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum marbl 3 - 4 cm                                           20 2,645  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Cichlasoma octofasciatum /bioce 3 - 4 cm                                           20 2,461  

Cichlasoma octofasciatum /bioce 5 - 6 cm                                           5 4,14  

    0  

        0  

Cichlasoma sajica 3 - 4 cm                                           10 2,944  

Cichlasoma sajica 5 - 6 cm                                           1 5,267  

Cichlasoma sajica XL                                                 1 11,822  

        0  

Crenicichla gayi 4 - 6 cm                                           5 13,455  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Cryptoherus cutteri 3 - 4 cm                                           20 8,763  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Geophagus sp. red head Tapajos 4 - 5 cm                                           15 14,237  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Geophagus surinamensis 4 - 5 cm                                           15 6,532  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Geophagus sveni Rio Parana 3 - 4 cm                                           20 21,436  

Geophagus sveni Rio Parana 4 - 5 cm                                           15 29,992  

Geophagus sveni Rio Parana 5 - 6 cm                                           10 38,755  

Geophagus sveni Rio Parana 7 - 9 cm                                           5 49,266  

Gymnogeophagus balzanii 4 - 5 cm                                           from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

13,5
7 

Gymnogeophagus balzanii 4 - 5 cm                                           15 14,559  

Gymnogeophagus balzanii 5 - 6 cm                                           10 16,33  

        0  

Heros rotkeil sp. 4 - 5 cm                                           15 6,647  



Heros rotkeil sp. 7 - 9 cm                                           1 18,009  

    0  

        0  

Heros severum red spot 5 - 6 cm                                           10 33,419  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Herotilapia multispinosa 4 - 5 cm                                           15 3,289  

Herotilapia multispinosa 5 - 6 cm                                           5 2,047  

Herotilapia multispinosa > 9 cm                                             1 10,235  

        0  

Herotilapia multispinosa orange 3 - 4 cm                                           20 3,335  

Herotilapia multispinosa orange 4 - 5 cm                                           from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

3,42
7 

Herotilapia multispinosa orange 4 - 5 cm                                           15 4,462  

Herotilapia multispinosa orange 5 - 6 cm                                           10 7,797  

Herotilapia multispinosa orange 6 - 8 cm                                           1 11,201  

Hybrid blood parrot 6 - 7 cm                                           1 34,822  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Hybrid blue tiger parrot XL                                                 1 20,7  

Hybrid blue tiger parrot 4-5 cm                                             5 10,35  

Hybrid blue tiger parrot 3-4 cm                                             10 8,28  

        0  

Hybrid platinum parrot 5 - 6 cm                                           from 2 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

14,9
5 

Hybrid platinum parrot 5 - 6 cm                                           1 18,906  

    0  

        0  

Hybrid Blue Neon Tiger Parrot XL                                                 1 31,05  

Hybrid Blue Neon Tiger Parrot 4-5 cm                                             3 12,42  

Hybrid Blue Neon Tiger Parrot 3-4 cm                                             5 9,315  

Hybrid Blue Neon Tiger Parrot 2,5-3 cm                                           10 7,245  

Hybrid blood parrot red A Grade China 13 - 14 cm                                         1 51,75  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Hypselacara temporale /crassa/ XL                                                 1 12,029  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Mesonauta insignis 6 - 7 cm                                           5 38,341  

    0  



    0  

        0  

Nandopsis haitiensis 3 - 4 cm                                           from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      3,91 

Nandopsis haitiensis 3 - 4 cm                                           20 23,368  

Nandopsis haitiensis 4 - 5 cm                                           from 1 pc                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      4,37 

Nandopsis haitiensis 4 - 5 cm                                           15 34,431  

Nandopsis haitiensis 5 - 6 cm                                           10 37,743  

Nannacara adoketa 3 - 4 cm                                           20 39,146  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Thorichthys ellioti 4 - 5 cm                                           5 6,21  

Thorichthys ellioti XL                                                 1 17,917  

    0  

        0  

Uaru amphiacanthoides 2 - 2,5 cm                                         from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    9,43 

Uaru amphiacanthoides 2 - 2,5 cm                                         25 12,995  

Uaru amphiacanthoides 4 - 5 cm                                           10 21,758  

 


